
PART# DESCRIPTION USED ON: MRP# PRICE ¥ FOB $ MATERIAL QTY. PACK P/M
1 Canopy Rail #1 B082-261 R65873 Wood 2 F M
2 Canopy Rail #1 B082-262 R65874 Wood 2 F M
3 Canopy Rail #2 B082-261 R65875 Wood 2 F M
4 Canopy Rail #2 B082-262 R65876 Wood 2 F M
5 Top Center Rail B082-261/262 R65877 Wood 1 F M
6 Post #1 B082-261/262 R65878 Wood 2 F M
7 Post #2 B082-261/262 R65879 Wood 2 F M
8 Middle Rail B082-261/262 R65880 Wood 2 F M
9 Bottom Rail B082-261/262 R65881 Wood 2 F M
10 Side Rail B082-261 R65882 Wood 2 F M
11 Side Rail B082-262 R65883 Wood 2 F M
12 Insert (M6 x 20mm) B082-261/262 R65884 Metal 20 G P

13 Hardware Pack B082-261/262 R65885

M6 x 70mm Bolt (20)
M6 x 13mm Flat Washer (20)
M6 x 12mm Lock Washer (20)

M4 Allen Wrench (1)
D10 x 40mm Dowel (16)

1 G P

SIGNATURE DESIGN BY ASHLEY® All Rights Reserved. June 2020 Page 1 Of 1

REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM
MODEL #: B082-261,262

1,2 1,2

3,45

6

7
6

3,4

7

13

8

8

9

9
10,11

10,11

12


